Business

American Limousine
American Tile & Grout, LLC

Boys & Girls Clubs

Cathy Reed

Custom Designers, Inc.
Creative Graphic Solutions
Dependable Chiropractic, PC

DRD, LLC

Edward Jones Investments

Gary Railcats

Great Lakes Office Furniture

Hearing Aid Hearing Center

Indiana Farm Bureau Insurance

MainSource

Midwest Family FCU

Portage Tire & Auto Service, Inc.

Member Rewards Participants

Address

PO Box 1723 Valparaiso
2402 Monnier St. Portage

PO Box 254 Valparaiso

2142 Hickory St., Ste. A, Portage
1900 N. Douglas Dr. Portage
6062 Lute Rd., Portage

709 Plaza Dr., # 2-203 Chesterton

3147 Willowcreek Rd. Portage

1 Stadium Plaza, Gary 46402
6575 Daniel Burnham Dr.
3141 Willowcreek Rd. Portage

3191 Willowcreek Rd., Portage

5959 E. Hwy 6, Portage

2832 Willowcreek Rd. Portage

3520 Scottsdale St., Portage

Phone

219-464-7572

Discount

5% off regular rate

219-855-840-2222 20% off cleaning service or grout Color Sealing

219-464-7282

219-763-1344

219-762-8388

219-764-1717

219-763-7000

219-617-2651

219-762-7322

219-882-2255

219-764-8500

219-764-3202

219-764-8010

219-762-8574

219-763-5640

219-762-0405

10% off rental fee for a Youth Birthday Party,
Meeting Room or Gymnasium rental at the Portage
or South Haven Boys & Girls Clubs of Porter
County. Offer good for one rental per
family/organization. Rates vary by rooms. Contact
Clubs for availability and specific rates: South
Haven (759-2565) or Portage (762-4613).

$25 off Tax Return Prep Fee

10% Off Entire Paint Estimate
Free Design on First Print Order
Only $25 for an Exam and X-Ray (if needed)

10% Discount Off-Site Data Storage

Complimentary Financial Assessment Including
College Savings, Retirement and Insurance Needs.

$2.00 off ticket price
50% off new furniture
10% off services

15 % Multiline Discount on Auto for having Home
and Auto Together, 17 % on Home, 20 % for
Premier Driver Rate and Up To 21 % in Other
Discounts

Register for Direct Deposit and get $50 cash gift
new customers only, free switch service,

Account opening and monthly fees waived for your
Health Savings Account, Free Debit Card, Free
Online Banking with Bill Pay, Non annual fee on a
MainSource VISA credit card

$5 Share for Membership Waived or
Complimentary 1st Box of Checks w/ hew
checking account

15% Off Tire and Service and 10% Off Sale Price



Portage Township YMCA 3100 Willowcreek Rd. Portage 219-762-9622
Porter County Parks Indiana Ave. Ste. 103 Valparaiso 219-465-5209
Servpro of Porter County 3201 Ohio St. Michigan City 219-929-4174
Shelter Insurance 5877 Central Ave. Suite B, Portage 219-763-7072
Sherwin Williams Paint Company 5783 US Hwy. 6, Portage 219-762-6362

The eState 3101 Willowcreek Rd. Portage 219-764-4316

Waiver for Joiner Fee on a Primary Plus YMCA
Membership (Youth, Adult or Household $25-$50
Value)

Buy One Get One Free to All Festivals at Sunset
Hill County Park

$25 Off Air Duct Cleaning - $20 Off $150
Carpet/Upholstery

30% Paints and Stains

$3 watch battery installed-no limit



