## **Member Rewards Participants**

Business	<u>Address</u>	<b>Phone</b>	<u>Discount</u>
American Limousine	PO Box 1723 Valparaiso	219-464-7572	5% off regular rate
American Tile & Grout, LLC	2402 Monnier St. Portage	219-855-840-22	22 20% off cleaning service or grout Color Sealing
Boys & Girls Clubs	PO Box 254 Valparaiso	219-464-7282	10% off rental fee for a Youth Birthday Party, Meeting Room or Gymnasium rental at the Portage or South Haven Boys & Girls Clubs of Porter County. Offer good for one rental per family/organization. Rates vary by rooms. Contact Clubs for availability and specific rates: South Haven (759-2565) or Portage (762-4613).
Cathy Reed		219-763-1344	\$25 off Tax Return Prep Fee
Custom Designers, Inc.	2142 Hickory St., Ste. A, Portage	219-762-8388	10% Off Entire Paint Estimate
Creative Graphic Solutions	1900 N. Douglas Dr. Portage	219-764-1717	Free Design on First Print Order
Dependable Chiropractic, PC	6062 Lute Rd., Portage	219-763-7000	Only \$25 for an Exam and X-Ray (if needed)
DRD, LLC	709 Plaza Dr., # 2-203 Chesterton	219-617-2651	10% Discount Off-Site Data Storage
Edward Jones Investments	3147 Willowcreek Rd. Portage	219-762-7322	Complimentary Financial Assessment Including College Savings, Retirement and Insurance Needs.
Gary Railcats	1 Stadium Plaza, Gary 46402	219-882-2255	\$2.00 off ticket price
Great Lakes Office Furniture	6575 Daniel Burnham Dr.	219-764-8500	50% off new furniture
Hearing Aid Hearing Center	3141 Willowcreek Rd. Portage	219-764-3202	10% off services
Indiana Farm Bureau Insurance	3191 Willowcreek Rd., Portage	219-764-8010	15 % Multiline Discount on Auto for having Home and Auto Together, 17 % on Home, 20 % for Premier Driver Rate and Up To 21 % in Other Discounts
MainSource	5959 E. Hwy 6, Portage	219-762-8574	Register for Direct Deposit and get \$50 cash gift new customers only, free switch service, Account opening and monthly fees waived for your Health Savings Account, Free Debit Card, Free Online Banking with Bill Pay, Non annual fee on a MainSource VISA credit card
Midwest Family FCU	2832 Willowcreek Rd. Portage	219-763-5640	\$5 Share for Membership Waived or Complimentary 1st Box of Checks w/ new checking account
Portage Tire & Auto Service, Inc.	3520 Scottsdale St., Portage	219-762-0405	15% Off Tire and Service and 10% Off Sale Price

Portage Township YMCA	3100 Willowcreek Rd. Portage	219-762-9622	Waiver for Joiner Fee on a Primary Plus YMCA Membership (Youth, Adult or Household \$25-\$50 Value)
Porter County Parks	Indiana Ave. Ste. 103 Valparaiso	219-465-5209	Buy One Get One Free to All Festivals at Sunset Hill County Park
Servpro of Porter County	3201 Ohio St. Michigan City	219-929-4174	\$25 Off Air Duct Cleaning - \$20 Off \$150 Carpet/Upholstery
Shelter Insurance	5877 Central Ave. Suite B, Portage	219-763-7072	
Sherwin Williams Paint Company	5783 US Hwy. 6, Portage	219-762-6362	30% Paints and Stains
The eState	3101 Willowcreek Rd. Portage	219-764-4316	\$3 watch battery installed-no limit